
www.delta-emea.com

CommercialOffices Library

Athor

●  High system efficacy up to 104 lm/W
●  High quality of light in 4000K CRI 80 (3-steps MacAdam)      
●  UGR <19 luminaire ideal for interior lighting 
●  Using advanced LED modules with integrated thermal management and optical system
●  Unique optical design with microprismatic diffuser
●  Innovative LED unit for excellent light quality
●  Versions available for 600x600 mm and 625x625 mm ceilings
●  Reliable quality, manufacture capability and global logistics by 
    Delta Group 45-year establishment

Product Features

Architectural LED Troffer

Applications



Delta Electronics Europe
Zandsteen 15 
2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands
TEL: +31-20-655-0900
FAX: +31-20-655-0999

For more product information and sales inquiries,
please contact sleu@delta-europe.com
www.delta-emea.com/ledlighting

2016 ver.en-1.1

IP20 on the housing / IP40 on the optical part 

Recessed / Surfaced / Suspended

Suspension rope 4pcs x 1.35 m (other lengths available on request)

35 35

104 104

Dimensions on request 622 x 622 310 x 1245

35 35

Photometry

Options 1-10 V / DALI / 3h Emergency

Dimensions 295 x 1195595 x 595

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

CCT (K)

Operating Temp (°C)

Lifetime

Lumen Output (lm)

Input Voltage (V)

Power (W)

Efficacy (lm/W)

Power Factor 

CRI (Ra)

3450

Type of Product Office Lighting Solution

D02DECXx330

50.000 hr / L 80

5 YearsWarranty

Dimensions (mm)

AC 220 / 240 V

-20o C / +35o C

>0.90

> 80 (CRI >90 on request)

3000 

D02DECXx340

3650

99

Conformity

Weight (kg) 8

IEC Class I

8

Protection

D02DECXx330 D02DECXx340

3650

99

3450

Mounting options

Accessories optional

Square
295

39
39

310

1195

1245

595

39
39

622

595

622

Linear

90

75

60

45

C0.0-C180.0 C90.0-C270.0
30 15 0 15 30

90

45

60

75

 cd/klm 

300

450

600

3650 lm 4000 K UGR <19

4000 3000 4000 

Linear surfaced/suspended

Square recessed Linear recessed

Square surfaced/suspended


