

Athor

Architectural LED Troffer

Product Features

- High system efficacy up to 104 lm/W
- High quality of light in 4000K CRI 80 (3-steps MacAdam)
- UGR <19 luminaire ideal for interior lighting
- Using advanced LED modules with integrated thermal management and optical system.
- Unique optical design with microprismatic diffuser
- Innovative LED unit for excellent light quality
- Versions available for 600x600 mm and 625x625 mm ceilings
- Reliable quality, manufacture capability and global logistics by Delta Group 45-year establishment

Applications







Offices Com

Commercial

Library



	D02DECXx330	D02DECXx340	D02DECXx330	D02DECXx340
Type of Product	Office Lighting Solution			
Lumen Output (Im)	3450	3650	3450	3650
Input Voltage (V)	AC 220 / 240 V			
Power (W)	35	35	35	35
Efficacy (Im/W)	99	104	99	104
CRI (Ra)	> 80 (CRI >90 on request)			
CCT (K)	3000	4000	3000	4000
Power Factor	>0.90			
Operating Temp (°C)	-20° C / +35° C			
Options	1-10 V / DALI / 3h Emergency			
Lifetime	50.000 hr / L 80			
Warranty	5 Years			
Conformity	IEC Class I			
Protection	IP20 on the housing / IP40 on the optical part			
Dimensions	595 x 595 295 x 1195			
Dimensions on request	622 x 622		310 x 1245	
Mounting options	Recessed / Surfaced / Suspended			
Accessories optional	Suspension rope 4pcs x 1.35 m (other lengths available on request)			
Weight (kg)	8			8
Dimensions (mm)	595	Square 595	Linear E 295	1195
	622	622	<u>≝ ⊟ }{ </u>	1245
Photometry 3650 lm 4000 K UGR <19	90 75 60 45 600 30 15 0 15	90 Square recessed 75 60 45		recessed
Specifications are subject to	C0.0-C180.0 C	90.0-C270.0		

Delta Electronics Europe

Zandsteen 15

2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands

TEL: +31-20-655-0900 FAX: +31-20-655-0999



Linear surfaced/suspended

Square surfaced/suspended